ueqﬁ“ﬂ -

-

et s ki S 1 1 A e TP St ) s s S MJ_J
- mmﬁmﬁmﬁwﬁmm " Gt ’ -

o 1AL T W16

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA )

) EXTENSION AGREEMENT i :
COUNTY OF ANDERSOM } 7 ’ i
MORTGAGE ‘ ‘
Shirley J. Bowran, Mortgagor ) i
) Dated April 25, 1927 ; E:r
) Recorded Clerk's Office ft
O ) - - ONC
) Greenville County, S. C. ‘ i
THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF ) Mortgage Book 1395 , at Pagelg6- 789 . i O-.
SOUTH CAROLINA OF COLUMBIA ) Recorded on April 27, 1977
Anderson, S. C. ) COVERS:
)
Mortgagee )
)
This Agreement made the 22nd day of October, 1977, by and between the First ‘
Hational Bank of South Carolina of Columbia, holder of the above captioned mortgage, and
¢
the note secured thereby, and Shirley J. Bowman, the owner of the said mortgaged property. ¥
It is hereby agreed by and bhetween the parties that the aforesaid mortgage and the :
note secured thereby be and is hereby amended so that the maturity of said mortgage ! Rt

and the note secured thereby shall be changed from October 22, 1977, to April 20, 1978.
All of the other provisions of said note and mortgage to remain in full force and effect

and unaltered hereby.

WITHESS the Hands and Seals of the parties the day and vear first abcve

written.

WITNESS:

Shirley J. Bowman

i do B Ihidr %ﬂ*—\ ,_ -
Endorser Jacodb C. Bowman i AR

THE FIRST NATIOHAL BANX OF
SOUTH CAROLIRA OF COLUMBIA

o Anderson, S. C.

o By:_ V4 i

1 Fice Presidént

i

i

1

n

~

~ {

A

O

|
3

| -

®
o~
A4

v o

N

)

O

o |

[
§

|

i

e [ —Y
.



